Datum

28.
04.
11.
18.
25.
02.
09.
16.
23.
30.
06.
13.
20.
27.
03.
10.
17.
24,
02.
09.
16.
23.
30.

Okt
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Dez
Dez
Dez
Dez
Dez
Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Mrz
Mrz
Mrz
Mrz
Mrz

Wallache

Franzi

Lisa

Hannah S/Grandeur
Hanna

Franzi

Lisa
Nicole/Grandeur
Hanna

Franzi

Lisa

Hannah S/Grandeur
Hanna

Franzi

Lisa
Nicole/Grandeur
Hanna

Franzi

Lisa

Hannah S/Grandeur
Hanna

Franzi

Lisa
Nicole/Grandeur

Stuten
Lena
Susanne
Bella
Lena
Inken
Lena
Susanne
Bella
Lena
Inken
Lena
Susanne
Bella
Lena
Inken
Lena
Susanne
Bella
Lena
Inken
Lena
Susanne
Bella

Mistplan

Ponys
Leni/Tom
Leonie
Yenny/Monty
Ramona
Sara/Gamiro
Ramona
Lotta E./Tom
Leonie
Pauline/Monty
Ramona
Isa/Gamiro
Ramona
Leni/Tom
Leonie
Yenny/Monty
Ramona
Sara/Gamiro
Ramona
Lotta E./Tom
Leonie
Pauline/Monty
Ramona
Isa/Gamiro

Heuschrecken

Mona

Hannah R/Ntschotschi
Maria

Sarah/Bobo

Mona
Inken/Ntschotschi
Maria

Helena/Bobo

Mona

Hannah R/Ntschotschi
Maria

Sarah/Bobo

Mona
Inken/Ntschotschi
Maria

Helena/Bobo

Mona

Hannah R/Ntschotschi
Maria

Sarah/Bobo

Mona
Inken/Ntschotschi
Maria

kleine Box groRe Box

Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena
Franzi Lena



